Tauftermine Heilig Kreuz Heek

St. Ludgerus Kirche
Heek

St. Peter und Paul Kirche
Nienborg

Heilig Kreuz Kapelle
Ahle

Sonntag,

Samstag,
Sonntag,

Samstag,
Sonntag,

Samstag,
Sonntag,

Samstag,

Sonntag,
Samstag,

Samstag,

Sonntag,
Samstag,

Samstag,
Sonntag,

Sonntag,
Samstag,

Samstag,

Samstag,
Sonntag,

Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,

Samstag,

12.01.2025

08.02.2025
23.02.2025

08.03.2025
23.03.2025

05.04.2025
27.04.2025

17.05.2025

15.06.2025
28.06.2025

18.01.2025

09.02.2025
15.02.2025

15.03.2025
30.03.2025

06.04.2025
26.04.2025

31.05.2025

14.06.2025
22.06.2025

04.01.2025
01.02.2025
08.03.2025
05.04.2025
31.05.2025
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12.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

12.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

12.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr

12.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr

11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

Anderungen vorbehalten!



